General information about company

Scrip code 539938

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE858Q01019

Name of the company

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/nNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 0.51
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 0.51
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 0.51
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 0.51
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 0.12




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
C i ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. alre N ;ni asa%of | of securities (IX)
Category ategory o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. offshares . .
sharcholder | sharcholders . . ’ T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(I1) (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X ogy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 5477897 5477897 54.78 5477897 5477897 |54.78
Group
B) Public 1132 4522103 4522103 4522 4522103 4522103 |45.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1134 10000000 10000000 100 10000000 10000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding T;fllmber of
No. Of ;asa % Number of ares
o assuming full i pledged or izati
No. Of Shares 'g Tull 1 Tocked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding " (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
0] shareholder . Outstanding L a percentage A A s
a0 convertible Warrant securities £ diluted sa $a | dematerialized
securitics arrants and No. Of | OF druted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total ul ul u
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ [ No. (@) Shares | (a) [ Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) 1‘3‘ 54.78 3701000 | 67.56 5477897
romoter
Group
(B) Public 4522 4429031 0 0 363100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3701000 | 37.01 9906928 0 0 363100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in cach

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;;joj fully Partly No. Of shares :}?;?elz:gzid % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paidup paid-up [ underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. N shareholders | equity . 7 (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7%0
(III) shares held h . AV)+HV)+ 9 Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
204 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 5477897 5477897 | 54.78 5477897 5477897 |54.78
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 5477897 5477897 54.78 5477897 5477897 |54.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2 5477897 5477897 | 54.78 5477897 5477897 |54.78
Promoter Group
(A)y=AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0))] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
© Personnel 1 50600 50600 0.51 50600 50600 |0.51
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 1003 651580 651580 | 6.52 651580 651580 [6.52
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(b share capital in 48 3312323 3312323 33.12 3312323 3312323 |33.12
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(i) (NRIs) 9 771 777 0.01 777 777 0.01
() Bodies Corporate 4 30005 30005 0.3 30005 30005 0.3
(m) Any Other (specify) | 67 476818 476818 4.77 476818 476818 [4.77
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1132 4522103 4522103 45.22 4522103 4522103 (45.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 1132 4522103 4522103 4522 4522103 4522103 [45.22
(@+B)B3)*(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
;Fotal (A+BFC2 1134 10000000 10000000 100 10000000 10000000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1134 10000000 10000000 100 10000000 10000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
Ig];;;rgsf as a % assuming | Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of ) full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying . (X10) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding - equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ((as a (XIII) ?
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding I, d percentage of d alized
convertible | Warrants Is\? cugtfles ¢ diluted share A? a% A§ a% fcmate)a&{/lze
securities (X) | (Xi) ‘?- Ot | capital) (XD)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) [Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held ) (ii) (iii)
) ()
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.78 3701000 | 67.56 5477897
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 54.78 3701000 | 67.56 5477897
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.78 3701000 | 67.56 5477897
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[©))] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
(c) 0.51 50600 0 0 50600
(g) 6.52 587258 0 0 0
(h) 33.12 3283573 0 0 312500
(i) 0.01 777 0 0 0
(1)) 0.3 30005 0 0 0
(m) 4.77 476818 0 0 0
(54“)1"“”&1 (B) 4522 4429031 0 0 363100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 45.22 4429031 0 0 363100
(B)2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3701000 | 37.01 9906928
+
Total (A+B+C 100 3701000 | 37.01 9906928

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Secarial No. 1

2

Name of the

Shareholders (T) SAMIR DILIPKUMAR SHAH

DILIPKUMAR BHOGILAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II) ACWPS4410N

AORPS9599D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4403500
held (IV)

1074397

5477897

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4403500
(V)+ (VD

1074397

5477897

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.04

10.74

54.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4403500

1074397

5477897

Class eg:y

Total 4403500

1074397

5477897

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 44.04

10.74

54.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.04

10.74

54.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 3050000

651000

3701000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 99-20

60.59

67.56

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4403500

1074397

5477897

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH
LALITBHAI
RUPANI

NEETA RAJESH
RUPANI

AMINESH
LALITBHAI
RUPANI

NANAVATI NIRAV
KIRITKUMAR

LALITA .

HITEN
BHARATKUMAR
SHAH

SEJAL
DHWANISH
SHAH

PAN (II)

ABXPR2873A

ADPPR8933H

ADJPR9595D

AOAPNS5769F

ADUPL4470G

ANGPS4084D

BBZPS3012D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

110000

110000

110000

100180

150000

110000

110000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

110000

110000

110000

100180

150000

110000

110000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

1.1

1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

110000

110000

110000

100180

150000

110000

110000

Class eg:y

Total

110000

110000

110000

100180

150000

110000

110000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.1

1.1

1.1

1

1.5

1.1

1.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

110000

110000

110000

100180

150000

110000

110000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

Name of the
Shareholders ()

RAGINIASHVIN SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BFQPS6336M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

110000

910180

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

110000

910180

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

110000

910180

Class eg:y

Total

110000

910180

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

j—

9.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

110000

910180

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specity)

Scarial No.

2

4

Category

LLP

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

D D MASTER HUF .

DHWANISH ASHVIN SHAH
HUF(HUF)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAEHD3182N

AAEHDA4677E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

(38}

64

67

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

905

350

475563

133317

110000

476818

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

905

350

475563

133317

110000

476818

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.76

1.1

4.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

905

350

475563

133317

110000

476818

Class eg:y

Total

905

350

475563

133317

110000

476818

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.76

1.33

1.1

4.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

4.76

1.1

4.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

905

350

475563

133317

110000

476818

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise
the reporting company, whe

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. PNassport Nationality Eassp ort Nationality -
No. o mf (Applicable o ‘“f (Applicable Rights on
Name PAN caseo Nationality | in case of | Name PAN casc o Nationality | in case of Votin distributab
a Any other a Any other | Shares | 12" € | dividend o
for(.ﬂgn is selected) forggn is selected) s any other
national national distributior
MUKESH
1 |KIRTILAL |ACPPS6837G India gﬁfi%? AAJHMS8023Q India 088 |088 [0.88
SHAH
Total: | 0.88 0.88 |0.88
SHAH DHWANISH
2 DHWANISH | AEGPS6371A India ASHVIN AAEHD4677E India 1.1 1.1 1.1
ASHVIN SHAH HUF
Total: | 1.1 1.1 1.1







