General information about com	General information about company									
Scrip code	539938									
NSE Symbol										
MSEI Symbol										
ISIN	INE858Q01019									
Name of the company	MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No									

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	10	0.51								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	0.51								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	0.51								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	0.51								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	0.12								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	held (IV) snares held (V) Receipts (VI) (V)+(VI) a % of (A+B+C)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	5477897			5477897	54.78	5477897		5477897	54.78	
(B)	Public	1132	4522103			4522103	45.22	4522103		4522103	45.22	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1134	10000000			10000000	100	10000000		10000000	100	

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	of specif	ied s	ecuritie	·s			
Category	Category of Shareholder (II) Shareholder sections	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
			and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.78	3701000	67.56			5477897			
(B)	Public				45.22					4429031	0	0	363100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	3701000	37.01			9906928	0	0	363100

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group		•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	5477897			5477897	54.78	5477897		5477897	54.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	5477897			5477897	54.78	5477897		5477897	54.78
(2)	Foreign	!	!	•	•	!		•		!	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	5477897			5477897	54.78	5477897		5477897	54.78
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	50600			50600	0.51	50600		50600	0.51
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1003	651580			651580	6.52	651580		651580	6.52
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	48	3312323			3312323	33.12	3312323		3312323	33.12
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	9	777			777	0.01	777		777	0.01
(1)	Bodies Corporate	4	30005			30005	0.3	30005		30005	0.3
(m)	Any Other (specify)	67	476818			476818	4.77	476818		476818	4.77
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1132	4522103			4522103	45.22	4522103		4522103	45.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1132	4522103			4522103	45.22	4522103		4522103	45.22
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder	•		•	•
Total (A+B+C2		1134	10000000			10000000	100	10000000		10000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1134	10000000	1		10000000	100	10000000		10000000	100

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern (of the Pi	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promot	er and Pro	moter Gr	oup					_
(1)	Indian											
(a)				54.78	3701000	67.56			5477897	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.78	3701000	67.56			5477897			
(2)	Foreign		4	-	!				!	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.78	3701000	67.56			5477897			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er			•	1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institution	ns								1		
(c)				0.51					50600	0	0	50600
(g)				6.52					587258	0	0	0
(h)				33.12					3283573	0	0	312500
(i)				0.01					777	0	0	0
(1)				0.3					30005	0	0	0
(m)				4.77					476818	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				45.22					4429031	0	0	363100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				45.22					4429031	0	0	363100
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										•	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3701000	37.01			9906928			
Total (A+B+C				100	3701000	37.01			9906928	1		

	Individu	als/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAMIR DILIPKUMAR SHAH	DILIPKUMAR BHOGILAL SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACWPS4410N	AORPS9599D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4403500	1074397	5477897
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4403500	1074397	5477897
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	44.04	10.74	54.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		T
Class eg:X	4403500	1074397	5477897
Class eg:y			
Total	4403500	1074397	5477897
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	44.04	10.74	54.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	44.04	10.74	54.78
Number of Locked	· /		T
No. (a)	3050000	651000	3701000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	69.26	60.59	67.56
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	I	T
No. (a) As a % of total			
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4403500	1074397	5477897
Reason for not pro	L viding PAN	<u> </u>	l
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	
	1	1	<u> </u>

	Individuals	- 11. Individual sl	nareholders hold	ding nominal share ca	apital in excess	s of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH LALITBHAI RUPANI	NEETA RAJESH RUPANI	AMINESH LALITBHAI RUPANI	NANAVATI NIRAV KIRITKUMAR	LALITA .	HITEN BHARATKUMAR SHAH	SEJAL DHWANISH SHAH
PAN (II)	ABXPR2873A	ADPPR8933H	ADJPR9595D	AOAPN5769F	ADUPL4470G	ANGPS4084D	BBZPS3012D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110000	110000	110000	100180	150000	110000	110000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	110000	110000	110000	100180	150000	110000	110000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	1.1	1.1	1	1.5	1.1	1.1
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX	()	•			•
Class eg: X	110000	110000	110000	100180	150000	110000	110000
Class eg:y							
Total	110000	110000	110000	100180	150000	110000	110000
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	1.1	1.1	1.1	1	1.5	1.1	1.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	1.1	1.1	1	1.5	1.1	1.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					,	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110000	110000	110000	100180	150000	110000	110000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		1	1	1	Γ	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares	•		•			•
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal sha	re capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	8								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAGINI ASHVIN SHAH	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	BFQPS6336M	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110000	910180							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	110000	910180							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	9.1							
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	110000	910180							
Class eg:y									
Total	110000	910180							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.1	9.1							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	9.1							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110000	910180							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization of shares									
Shareholding (No.									
Sub-category (i)	0	0							
Sub-category (ii)	0	0							
Sub-category (iii)	0	0							

				Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	LLP	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				D D MASTER HUF .	DHWANISH ASHVIN SHAH HUF(HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AAEHD3182N	AAEHD4677E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	64	1	1	67
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	905	350	475563	133317	110000	476818
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	905	350	475563	133317	110000	476818
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0	4.76	1.33	1.1	4.77
Number of Voting l	Rights held	in each class of sec	urities (IX)			
Class eg: X	905	350	475563	133317	110000	476818
Class eg:y						
Total	905	350	475563	133317	110000	476818
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0	4.76	1.33	1.1	4.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0	4.76	1.33	1.1	4.77
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	905	350	475563	133317	110000	476818
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	Ī				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					

Shareholding (No. of shares) under										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				

							significant ben	eficial o	wners				
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise the reporting company, whe			
			Passport	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)			Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:		
	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national			Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributabl dividend or any other distribution
1	MUKESH KIRTILAL SHAH	ACPPS6837G		India		MUKESH K SHAH HUF	AAJHM8023Q		India		0.88	0.88	0.88
	Total:									0.88	0.88	0.88	
2	SHAH DHWANISH ASHVIN	AEGPS6371A		India		DHWANISH ASHVIN SHAH HUF	AAEHD4677E		India		1.1	1.1	1.1
Total:								1.1	1.1	1.1			